€conscious

EC1500

econscious Unisex Classic Long-Sleeve T-

Shirt

Features
= Cotton rib neck

= Shoulder seam clean-finished with

self-fabric tape
Sideseam construction

Tear away label

= Made in Mexico at a SEDEX
SMETA Audited Factory

Product Specifications

Double-needle coverstitched seams

Fabric

= 5.5 0z., 100% organic cotton fiber,
ringspun

Sizes

= S-2XL

XL

2XL

BODY LENGTH

28

29

30

31

32

BODY WIDTH

18.5

20.5

225

245

26.5

SLEEVE LENGTH

16

18

20

22

24

5 Available Colors

Black Charcoal Olive

PMS PMS PMS
426¢ 425¢ 574c

Pacific

PMS
7546¢

White

PMS
11-0601tcx
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