PRODUCT DETAILS



EC1500

econscious Unisex Classic Long-Sleeve T-Shirt

Features

- Cotton rib neck
- Shoulder seam clean-finished with self-fabric tape
- Sideseam construction
- Double-needle coverstitched seams
- Tear away label
- Made in Mexico at a SEDEX SMETA Audited Factory

Fabric

■ 5.5 oz., 100% organic cotton fiber, ringspun

Sizes

■ S - 2XL

Product Specifications

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
BODY LENGTH	28	29	30	31	32
BODY WIDTH	18.5	20.5	22.5	24.5	26.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	16	18	20	22	24







SIDE VIE



5 Available Colors

Black	Charcoal	Olive	Pacific	White
PMS 426c	PMS 425c	PMS 574c	PMS 7546c	PMS 11-0601tcx